Department of Administrative Services
Information Technology Enterprise
IOWAccess Fund

Statement of Net Assets (Balance Sheet)
July 31, 2007

ASSETS:

LIABILITIES:
Accrued Payables . ... ...

IAC financials070828-1.xls Balance Sheet

AMOUNTS
2,689,528
121,862

2,811,389

345,906

2,465,483
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